

F D. R. Baikunthpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Part-3

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. No-553

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u> — <u>Minorable Work in Road from</u>					
<u>Pmssy Path To Fatehpur 1 Kramit</u>					
<u>Marble Vidyalyaya, damaged due to</u>					
<u>Heavy rain/flood for Year 2020-2021</u>					
<u>Authority</u> — <u>Executive Engineer, R.W.D,</u>					
<u>Works Division, Gopalganj-2.</u>					
<u>Agency</u> — <u>Departmental Works</u>					
<u>Measurement</u>					

<u>Item 1. Providing brick bats filled in</u>					
<u>ditches including all cost of</u>					
<u>labour and material all complete job.</u>					
CH 500m To 600m	1	5.00	2.20	1.00m	11.00m ³
	1	10.00	1.00	1.00m	10.00m ³
CH 700m To 1450m	1	11.00	1.10	2.30m	27.83m ³
	1	10.00	2.10	2.05m	47.49m ³
	1	23.00	1.20	1.90m	52.44m ³
	1	26.00	1.30	2.30m	77.74m ³
	1	9.00	3.00	2.60m	70.20m ³
	1	10.00	1.20	1.60m	19.20m ³
	1	28.00	3.00	1.60m	134.40m ³
	1	6.00	1.00	1.00m	6.00m ³
	1	8.00	1.00	1.75m	14.00m ³

Total =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		12.10	1.10	1.05	13.86m ³
	1	17.10	1.50	2.50	63.75m ³
Less H.P.	1.58	1.23	1.23	5.00	11.96m ³
					Total = 565.96m ³
Item 2	Providing and laying				
	100mm Dia NP3 Hume				
	Pipe in single layer - -				
	- - - all complete				
	ABSTRACT job.				
	2	2.50	-	-	5.00m

ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Item 1 - Providing box culverts					
balled and ditch - - -					
all complete job					
565.96m ³	@ Rs	2,412.11/m ³	-	Rs	1,365,150.00
Item 2. Providing and laying					
100mm Dia NP3 Hume Pipe					
- - - complete job					
5.00m	@ Rs	2,744.50/m	-	Rs	13,723.00
	Total Rs 13,78,873.00				

Continuation